Survey Respondents by Industry Segment

Fall 2022 n=100
Summer 2022 n=7/3
Spring 2022 n=52
Winter 2022 n=54
Fall 2021 n=73
Summer 2021 n=90
Spring 2021 n=100
Winter 2021 n=60
Fall 2020 n=83
Summer 2020 n=100
Spring 2020 n=172
Winter 2020 n=146
Fall 2019 n=150
Summer 2019 n=173
Spring 2019 n=180
Winter 2019 n=75
Fall 2018 n=85
Summer 2018 n=66
Spring 2018 n=100
Winter 2018 n=100
Fall 2017 n=100
Summer 2017 n=101
Spring 2077 n=104
Winter 2077 n=100
Fall2016 n=113
Summer 2016 n=168
Spring 2016 n=76
Winter 2076 n=80
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